Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin lain DUHERIC - (748850) - Warrender Baths Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:04.90
2:06.85
2:08.16
2:10.14
2:14.00
2:16.25
2:17.45
2:18.13
2:20.84
2:21.13
2:21.42
2:21.77
2:23.02
2:23.41
2:26.78
2:27.70
2:28.38
2:28.68
2:31.53
2:31.93
2:32.11
2:33.35
2:35.55
2:36.16
2:38.45

2:49.91
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WA Pts

503
480
466
445
407
387
377
372
351
349
346
344
335
332
310
304
300
298
282
279
278
272
260
257

246

Round

Date

15/01/17
14/11/15
29/10/16
01/02/15
20/09/15
27/04/14
21/09/14
03/12/13
22/06/13
04/05/13
12/10/13
09/06/13
20/01/13
27110113
17/03/13
24/11112
27/05/12
04/12/12
29/04/12
13/10/12
06/12/11
25/03/12
18/03/12
08/10/11
16/06/12
01/05/11
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Meet

East District Age Groups Round 2
SASA North District Grand Prix 2015
Carngie Winter Open Meet

North Ayrshire 200 Meet

WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend
Midlothian Spring Meet

Warrender 200's Championships

SASA East District Age Groups Round 2
East Lothian Distance Meet

Carnegie So Long Meet

Hearts & Best Premier Age Group Meet
InCas Distance Meet

SASA Junior Meet 2013

Carnegie Winter Meet 2013

Portobello ASC Mad March Meet
Falkirk Otter FIRST Graded Meet 2012
Incas Distance Gala 2012

SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2
Midlothian Spring Meet

Hearts Premier Age Group Meet 2012
SASA East District Age Groups
Warrender Annual Junior Meet
Portobello Mad March Meet

Hearts Premier Age Group Meet

East Lothian Distance Meet

Carnegie Graded Spring Meet

Aiimmmiida | fdlmmndan AN Mamdad Mans

Venue

Edinburgh
Inverness
Glenrothes
Auchenharvie
Glenrothes
Presonpans
Edinburgh
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Dunfermline
Prestonpans
Dunfermline
Westhill
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Falkirk
Glenrothes
Bathgate
Mercat Gait
Prestonpans
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Prestonpans
Prestonpans

Glenrothes
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Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
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2:58.50
3:37.02

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:04.90
2:08.16
2:06.85
2:14.00
2:10.14
2:17.45
2:16.25
2:18.13
2:23.41
2:21.42
2:20.84
2:21.77
2:21.13
2:26.78
2:23.02
2:28.68
2:27.70
2:31.93
2:38.45
2:28.38
2:31.53
2:33.35
2:35.55
2:32.11
2:36.16
2:50.47
2:49.91
2:58.50
3:37.02
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WA Pts

503
466
480
407
445
377
387
372
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346
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344
349
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335
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279
246
300
282
272
260
278
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198
200
172
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Round

1o/Vo/ 11
27/03/11
27/03/10

Date

15/01/17
29/10/16
14/11/15
20/09/15
01/02/15
21/09/14
27/04/14
03/12/13
27/10/13
12/10/13
22/06/13
09/06/13
04/05/13
17/03/13
20/01/13
04/12/12
24/11112
13/10/12
16/06/12
27/05/12
29/04/12
25/03/12
18/03/12
06/12/11
08/10/11
18/06/11
01/05/11
27/03/11
27/03/10
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Warrender Junior Age Group Meet

Warrender Age Group

Meet

East District Age Groups Round 2
Carngie Winter Open Meet

SASA North District Grand Prix 2015
WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend
North Ayrshire 200 Meet

Warrender 200's Championships
Midlothian Spring Meet

SASA East District Age Groups Round 2
Carnegie Winter Meet 2013

Hearts & Best Premier Age Group Meet
East Lothian Distance Meet

InCas Distance Meet

Carnegie So Long Meet

Portobello ASC Mad March Meet

SASA Junior Meet 2013

SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2
Falkirk Otter FIRST Graded Meet 2012
Hearts Premier Age Group Meet 2012
East Lothian Distance Meet

Incas Distance Gala 2012

Midlothian Spring Meet

Warrender Annual Junior Meet
Portobello Mad March Meet

SASA East District Age Groups

Hearts Premier Age Group Meet
Aquanauts Livingston 10th Graded Meet
Carnegie Graded Spring Meet
Warrender Junior Age Group Meet

Warrender Age Group

Ddulydaie
Glenrothes

Glenrothes

Venue

Edinburgh
Glenrothes
Inverness
Glenrothes
Auchenharvie
Edinburgh
Presonpans
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Prestonpans
Dunfermline
Dunfermline
Prestonpans
Westhill
Bathgate
Falkirk
Prestonpans
Prestonpans
Glenrothes
Mercat Gait
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Bathgate
Glenrothes
Glenrothes

Glenrothes
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Club Swam Under Level

Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2

2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 3
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